YES CHILD LOCK
CODE : HBC3002007
VD 30
  FUNCTIONS
HEATING ELEMENTS
INSTALLATION DIAGRAM
TECHNICAL DATA
VITROCERAMIC HOBS
SHEET
30 CM ELECTRIC HOB,
4MM EDGE VITROCERAMIC
9 POWER LEVELS
L BEVELED GLASS
RESIDUAL HEATING INDICATOR/
TIMER TOUCH CONTROL/
SAFETY KEY LOCK
2 HI-LIGHT/ INDICATOR LIGHT
ELECTRONIC IGNITION
DETAILS:
BLACK
WIDTH 300 MM
HEIGHT 520 MM
DEPTH 63 MM
3000W MAX POWER
CUT-OUT : 280 X 496 MM
BURNER-1   : 1200W
BURNER-2    : 1750W
ROHS COMPLIANCE    : YES
CE COMPLIANCE    : YES
CARTON BOX PACKING (WXHXD) : 330 X 575 X 125 MM
VOLTAGE    : 220-240 V~
TOTAL POWER    : 3000W